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201105090001
38790

05/09/2011
12:52:33

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILBANKS
BRIAN

201105260001
56740

05/26/2011
03:31:10

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES LUTZ JOHNNY
W

Legacy #:2000-
2586 Instr
#:20000125000
025861

201108160002
40840

08/16/2011
08:44:55

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSEY
JOHN D

Instr
#:20050328000
138700

201109140002
71240

09/14/2011
11:33:41

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TANNER
ROBERT
JASON

201110210003
14380

10/21/2011
01:18:34

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES STUCKEY
EVELYN M

Instr
#:20071210000
557370

201209260003
67520

09/26/2012
01:09:48

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES FAISON
BARBARA

Instr
#:20050328000
138680

201210030003
79390

10/03/2012
03:40:38

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

QUICKEN
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20080429000
174640

201304030001
37990

04/03/2013
11:37:04

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES REED SHELLY
J

Instr
#:20060406000
159280

201304110001
49290

04/11/2013
11:02:46

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAWSON
JOAN R

201307110002
83490

07/11/2013
01:32:38

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES FITZSIMMONS
IAN

Instr
#:20071003000
462360

201401170000
16100

01/17/2014
08:43:38

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMB
LESLIE A

Instr
#:20070430000
198230

201402210000
48220

02/21/2014
11:53:58

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES BEAN JASON
E

Instr
#:20030129000
053500

201402210000
48210

02/21/2014
11:53:57

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PARKER JOE Instr
#:20031029000
721510

201403120000
69240

03/12/2014
01:10:09

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES KNOTT
MELISA K

Instr
#:20031030000
723640



201404020000
92960

04/02/2014
09:13:14

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES KNOTT
MELISA K

Instr
#:20070402000
148000

201405270001
58660

05/27/2014
12:02:19

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENNETT
VANESSA

201405300001
63310

05/30/2014
01:09:28

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARD
CRYSTAL M

201406170001
83680

06/17/2014
03:34:38

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HORTON
FRANKLIN

Instr
#:20081210000
462570

201407010001
98700

07/01/2014
07:57:56

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

Instr
#:20040621000
334900

201407170002
18660

07/17/2014
01:01:34

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GREEN
JOHNNY
WAYNE

Instr
#:20080215000
063080

201410130003
23010

10/13/2014
12:22:19

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WAITES ADAM
W

201301230000
30360

01/23/2013
11:22:55

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ADKINS BILLIE
JO

Instr
#:20090505000
166370

201301230000
30370

01/23/2013
11:22:56

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HUTCHISON
BETH
SUZANNE

Instr
#:20071113000
520590

201310300004
29160

10/30/2013
11:44:35

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
BERTHA A

Instr
#:20050503000
210620

201311010004
31940

11/01/2013
11:44:23

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEVENSON
BRIAN

201401130000
12650

01/13/2014
03:19:06

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE TONYA Instr
#:20031001000
660160

201401030000
02510

01/03/2014
09:17:08

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAY
BELINDA
MICHELLE

201401170000
16090

01/17/2014
08:42:43

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES EARNEST
BILLY D

Instr
#:20080128000
034720

201402270000
53930

02/27/2014
02:08:57

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ENGLAND
JONATHAN

201403030000
55750

03/03/2014
09:15:06

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PALMER
JEFFREY
LARKIN

Instr
#:20080827000
343570


